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SSTC INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
Global Qualifications

SSTC International Academy (SSTC-IA) constitutes one 
of the 4 schools of SSTC Institute, Singapore, a respected 
and reputable 4-Year EduTrust Private Education 
Institution (PEI) that was established in 1978.  With the 
mission of nurturing global citizens who are morally 
upright, confident, innovative and responsible lifelong 
learners, we aim to provide a caring, holistic and vibrant 
learning environment for all of our learners to explore, 
grow and realise their full potential.

It is the primary objective of SSTC-IA to integrate the 
capabilities of Educational Technology (EduTech), 
information technology (IT) and innovative pedagogical 
approaches to create a vibrant, robust and unique 
teaching and learning environment through which 
course delivery can be well adjusted to meet varying 
students’ needs and learning styles.

To this aim, SSTC-IA offers the United Kingdom’s (UK) 
Education Qualifications aligning to the Ministry of 

Education (MOE), Singapore’s quality and standards in the delivery of the various academic subjects.

SSTC-IA provides affordable international education that is comparable to none comprising of the Year 
1 – Year 12 Education Pathway for children and youths to experience the Cambridge Primary Curriculum 
(CPC) progressing to the International General Certificate of Secondary Education (IGCSE/International 
GCSE) and finally clinching their International Advanced Level (IAL) at Year 12 that will enable them to 
seek admissions to universities worldwide.

The Philosophy of Education at SSTC-IA is encouraging each and every student to explore education with 
an inquisitive mind, simultaneously building up their character to become morally upright learners who 
are able to thrive in the 21st Century and beyond.
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OUR VISION
A School of Distinction OUR 

MISSION
Nurturing global 
citizens who are 

morally upright, confident, 
innovative and responsible 

lifelong learners in a 
caring, holistic and 

vibrant learning 
environment.

OUR CORE 
VALUES

S i n c e r i t y 

T r u s t w o r t h i n e s s

A d a p t a b i l i t y 

R e s p o n s i b i l i t y

OUR MOTTO
Realise Your Potential

OUR 
PROMISE

We see vast potential in 
each and every one of our 

students and we are passionate 
and committed to ensuring 

that your child reaches his 
or her full potential.

OUR 
CULTURE

We are a family

We provide a nurturing 
environment

We have care and 
concern for 

everyone

SERVICE 
GUARANTEE

We ensure that all 
teaching staff have the 

relevant qualifications
We ensure that all staff conduct 
themselves professionally and 

with integrity
We ensure quality courses 

through feedback 
and continuous 

improvement














EXAMINATION BOARD PARTNER
Cambridge International Education 
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CAMBRIDGE 
INTERNATIONAL 
EDUCATION
SSTC Institute is a registered school of Cambridge 
Assessment International Education, part of the 
University of Cambridge. Through Cambridge 
International’s programme we prepare students 
for life, helping them develop an informed curiosity 
and a lasting passion for learning.

Over 10,000 schools in 
over 160 countries offer 
Cambridge qualifications. 

A division of Cambridge 
Assessment, a not-for-
profit organisation and 
part of the world renowned 
University of Cambridge.

Cambridge Primary is 
taught in more than 
1300 schools in over 110 
countries.







Benefits of a Cambridge Education
Discover an education that gives students the 
skills they need for life, helping them achieve at 
school, university and work.

International Curriculum
The Cambridge international curriculum sets a 
global standard for education, and is recognised 
by universities and employers worldwide. The 
curriculum is flexible, challenging and inspiring, 
culturally sensitive yet international in approach. 
Cambridge students develop an informed curiosity 
and a lasting passion for learning. They also 
gain the essential skills they need for success at 
university in their future careers.

Teaching and Learning
The Cambridge teacher and learner attributes 
- confident, responsible, reflective, innovative, 
and engaged - are powerful, aspirational and 
inspiring. They are built into all of the syllabuses 
and qualifications to ensure they are relevant, 
challenging, and productive.

Assessment
Good assessment is at the heart of a good 
education. We design assessments that are 
fair, valid, reliable and practicable so that every 
Cambridge exam provides a true picture of a 

student’s ability, wherever and whenever the exam 
was taken. This means that our assessments have 
real, lasting value and can be a lifelong passport to 
further study or employment.

International Recognition
Cambridge students can be confident that 
their qualifications will be valued by universities 
and employers across the world. A Cambridge 
qualification comes with an impressive reputation, 
and will retain its value for a lifetime of education 
and employment.



SSTC Institute - International Academy © 2025 v2.1 20251201

4

EXAMINATION BOARD PARTNER
Pearson Edexcel

PEARSON EDEXCEL
SSTC Institute is a registered school of Pearson Edexcel. 
As the UK’s largest awarding organisation, Pearson 
Edexcel is best placed to provide qualifications that are 
recognised as being most closely aligned to the British 
educational system.

Pearson Edexcel has set the standard for worldwide 
qualifications, built on the UK educational system and 
accepted by universities worldwide, for more than 150 
years.

Qualifications for Globally-Minded 
Learners
Pearson Edexcel qualifications go through a rigorous 
world class assessment design process, which ensures 
that the content is relevant for international learners, 
and that there is a clear and consistent relationship 
between command words, marks and skills. With logical 
progression of difficulty throughout and consistency in 
template and design, the question papers are clear and 
provide suitable challenge and support for students of 
all abilities.

International General Certificate for 
Secondary Education (International GCSE)
In 2014, the UK Government introduced a nine-point 
grading scale (9 - 1) to raise standards and recognise 
top-performing students. This replaced the traditional 
A* - G grading. Pearson Edexcel chose to follow the 9 - 1 
grading scale to ensure comparability for international 
students. Since then, over 5 million GCSEs and 
International GCSEs have been awarded using the 9 - 1 
grading scaale, making it the most used and recognised 
grading scale for this qualificaiton worldwide.

The Pearson Edexcel International GCSEs are designed 
to instill and embed the skills that help learners grow 
into resilient, curious and globally connected young 
adults. Opportunities to develop transferable skills 

The UK’s largest awarding 
organisation, best placed to 
provide qualifications aligned to 
the British education system.

The only UK awarding organisation 
that provide free online access to 
scripts, providing transparency 
and leaving nothing to chance.

Proven by independent research 
to be the most reliable awarding 
organisation in the UK, recognised 
and trusted to provide high quality 
qualifications. 




International Advanced Levels (IAL)
Pearson Edexcel International AS/A Levels take the 
popular and flexible modular approach, which means 
that exams are taken at the end of every unit of study 
or throughout the programme of study when students 
feel prepared and ready.

Pearson Edexcel sets the standard for worldwide 
recogised qualifications aligned to the British 
educational system. Over 650 higher education 
institutions worldwide - including top universities 
such as Oxford, Cambridge, Columbia University 
and Yale University - recognise and accept Pearson 
Edexcel International A Level qualifications for entry 
onto undergraduate degree courses and with the 
twenty first century skills students develop as part 
of their International GCSE curriculum, students can 
be confident they will have qualifications, skills and 
knowledge that admissions teams and employers are 
looking for.






Significance of the 9-1 Grading 
Structure
Because the Pearson Edexcel International 
GCSE qualifications are equivalent to and 
benchmarked, grade for grade, against UK 
GCSEs, students can be confident that they are 
recognised and respected across the world. They 
offer increased differentiation for top learners as 
a grade 9 represents a higher level of attainment 
than A* represented in the old GCSE grading 
structure.

such as problem solving, critical thinking, leadership 
and collaboration, are integrated throughout each of 
the Pearson Edexcel International GCSE qualifications 
to ensure learners have the skills and knowledge they 
need to progress onto International A Level, the next 
level of study.

The 1st Awarding Organisation to 
Offer Onscreen Exams
Pearson Edexcel is proud to be leading the way 
in onscreen assessment for International GCSE 
and International A Level exams alongside 
traditional paper-based exams.



CAMBRIDGE PRIMARY (YEAR 1 - YEAR 6)
Cambridge Primary Checkpoint SOA awarded by Cambridge Assessment International Education
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SSTC-IA offers the Year 1 to Year 6 programme based on the 
Cambridge Primary Curriculum. Cambridge Primary is an education 
programme for young learners that combines a world-class 
curriculum, high-quality support for teachers and integrated 
assessment.

The Cambridge Primary Curriculum that SSTC-IA adopts include 
a subject called Global Perspectives. This subject develops the 
skills of research, analysis, evaluation, reflection, collaboration and 
communication. It strengthens the links across English as a first or 
second language, mathematics, science and ICT Starters. Research 
says that the earlier students start to develop and practise their 
skills, the greater the impact on their learning. The Cambridge Global 
Perspectives made available to younger students will develop and 
embed cross-curricular skills at an earlier age, supporting them in 
their studies as they progress to their Secondary education and 
beyond.

SUBJECTS OFFERED
YEAR 1 TO YEAR 2

English OR 
English as a Second Language Mathematics

Global Perspectives ICT Starters

YEAR 3 TO YEAR 6
English OR English as a Second Language

Mathematics Global Perspectives

Science ICT Starters

Character & Lifeskills Education is integrated in lessons and 
activities.

ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS
RECOMMENDED AGE ON 31st DEC OF THE ACADEMIC 
YEAR
•	 Year 1: 6 years old
•	 Year 2: 7 years old
•	 Year 3: 8 years old

•	 Year 4: 9 years old
•	 Year 5: 10 years old
•	 Year 6: 11 years old

ACADEMIC
•	 Completed at least one level below the intended level of study or 

its equivalent

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
•	 Year 1: Able to communicate verbally in English
•	 Year 2 to Year 6: Pass in English at the previous level
•	 International students whose last two years of education were not 

conducted in English will have to PASS SSTC International Academy’s 
English Language Proficiency test.

ATTENDANCE REQUIREMENT
The Immigration and Checkpoints Authority requires Student’s 
Pass holders to maintain an attendance of at least 90%. Students 
who attended at least 75% of lessons are eligible for a Certificate of 
Attendance.

MODE OF DELIVERY
Lectures, Problem-Based Learning, interactive tutorials, paired or 
group learning, practical lessons, and other interactive activities 
that are in line with current best practices to support students’ 
learning. 

DURATION
1 Year/Level

SCHEDULE
Monday - Friday
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
(inclusive of recess & lunch break)
Co-curricular Activities (CCAs) are conducted 
on a weekly basis

INTAKE
September
(Please apply at least 4 weeks in advance)
Academic Year: September - June

TEACHER TO STUDENT RATIO
1 : 18

ANNUAL PROGRAMME FEES (INT’L)
Year 1 to Year 3 (effective from 1/12/2025)

Course Fee S$ 19,355.00
H&S Fee S$ 300.00
Administrative Fee S$ 800.00
Assessment Fee S$ 500.00
Course Materials Fee S$ 800.00
FPS S$ 271.94
Application Fee* S$ 600.00
GST S$ 2,036.42
TOTAL (First Enrolment) S$ 24,663.36
TOTAL (Subsequent Enrolment) S$ 24,390.86
*Non-refundable

Year 4 to Year 6 (effective from 1/12/2025)

TOTAL (First Enrolment) S$ 23,344.53
TOTAL (Subsequent Enrolment) S$ 23,072.03

Relevant Miscellaneous Fees
Uniform & CCA Attire Fee		  S$      550.00
Graduation Ceremony Fee	 S$     400.00
Any other CCA/Enrichment Fee
(subject to SSTC International Academy’s rate)
Note:
Fees are subject to change without prior notice.
The fees above exclude any third party fees payable 
to external organisations/agencies and Cambridge 
Primary Checkpoint Examination Fees.



INTERNATIONAL GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
Qualification awarded by Cambridge International Education/Pearson Edexcel

DURATION
1 Year/Level

SCHEDULE
Monday - Friday
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
(inclusive of recess & lunch break)
Co-curricular Activities (CCAs) are conducted 
on a weekly basis

INTAKE
September
(Please apply at least 4 weeks in advance)
Academic Year: September - June

TEACHER TO STUDENT RATIO
1 : 25

MODE OF DELIVERY
Lectures, Problem-Based Learning, interactive 
tutorials, paired or group learning, practical 
science lessons, and other interactive activities 
that are in line with current best practices to 
support students’ learning.

ANNUAL PROGRAMME FEES (INT’L)
Year 7 & Year 8 (effective from 1/12/2025)

Course Fee S$ 16,200.00
H&S Fee S$ 300.00
Administrative Fee S$ 800.00
Assessment Fee S$ 500.00
Course Materials Fee S$ 800.00
Laboratory Fee S$ 600.00
FPS S$ 240.00
Application Fee* S$ 600.00
GST S$ 1,803.60
TOTAL (First Enrolment) S$ 21,843.60
TOTAL (Subsequent Enrolment) S$ 21,571.10
*Non-refundable

Year 9 (effective from 1/12/2025)

TOTAL (First Enrolment) S$ 24,332.28

 Year 10 (effective from 1/12/2025)

TOTAL (First Enrolment) S$ 24,332.28
TOTAL (Continuation from Yr 9) S$ 24,059.78

Relevant Miscellaneous Fees
Uniform & CCA Attire Fee S$ 550.00
Graduation Ceremony Fee S$ 400.00
Any other CCA/Enrichment Fee
(subject to SSTC International Academy’s rate)
Note:
Fees are subject to change without prior notice.
The fees above exclude any third party fees payable to external 
organisations/agencies and Cambridge Examination Fees.

The Cambridge International General Certificate of Secondary 
Education (IGCSE) is offered from Year 7 - Year 10. 

Students enrolling into Year 7 and/or Year 8 under the 
Pearson Edexcel pathway will go through the Pearson Edexcel 
iLowerSecondary Curriculum, which has been designed to support 
progression onto the Pearson Edexcel International GCSE for Year 
9 and Year 10.

Students will be able to focus on either the Science or the Commerce/
Humanities Stream upon completion of their CA1 assessments in 
Year 10 based on their strengths, interest and academic ability.

SUBJECTS OFFERED
YEAR 7 & YEAR 8

English ###­­­ Science ### Mathematics ###

Entrepreneurship # Global Perspectives #

Information and Communication Technology #

Computing ++ Global Citizenship ++

# Cambridge  | ++ Pearson Edexcel iLowerSecondary Curriculum | ### Available for both

YEAR 9 & YEAR 10 (IGCSE/International GCSE)

CORE ELECTIVES
English Language - First Language #
English Language (Specification B) ##

Science Subject 1*

Mathematics #
Mathematics (Specification A) ##

Science Subject 2*

Information and Communication 
Technology ###

Humanities/Commerce Subject 1**

ELECTIVE SUBJECT OPTIONS
HUMANITIES/COMMERCE** SCIENCE*

History # Mathematics - Additional #
Further Pure Mathematics ##

Geography ### Biology ###

Accounting ### Physics ###

Business Studies #  OR Business ## Chemistry ###

Economics ### Computer Science #

Global Perspectives # OR Global Citizenship ##

Chinese ##

Note: SSTC will pre-select up to three Electives for Year 9, which will be the same for Year 10
# Cambridge IGCSE  | ## Pearson Edexcel International GCSE | ### Available for both

Character & Lifeskills Education is integrated in lessons and 
activities.

ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS
RECOMMENDED AGE ON COMMENCEMENT OF THE ACADEMIC YEAR
•	 Year 7: 12 years old
•	 Year 8: 13 years old

•	 Year 9: 14 years old
•	 Year 10: 15 years old

ACADEMIC
•	 Completed at least one level below the intended level of study or its 

equivalent

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
•	 International students whose last two years of education were not conducted 

in English will have to PASS SSTC International Academy’s English Language 
Proficiency test.

ATTENDANCE REQUIREMENT
The Immigration and Checkpoints Authority requires Student’s 
Pass holders to maintain an attendance of at least 90%. Students 
who attended at least 75% of lessons are eligible for a Certificate of 
Attendance.
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INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVELS
Qualification awarded by Cambridge International Education/Pearson Edexcel
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The International AS/A Levels is the international version of the  
A Levels. The International AS/A Level exams have been written to the 
highest standard, with the global learner in mind, and are recognised 
by universities across the world. This qualification offers progression 
from the International General Certificate of Secondary Education 
(IGCSE/International GCSE) or equivalent qualifications.
These courses at SSTC Institute have been designed to prepare 
students for the relevant subject exams either in the Science Stream 
or the Commerce Stream.

SUBJECTS OFFERED
YEAR 11 & YEAR 12

COMMON SUBJECTS
English General Paper [Cambridge]
English Language [Pearson Edexcel]

Mathematics

Economics

SCIENCE STREAM COMMERCE STREAM
Physics Business

Chemistry Accounting

Character & Lifeskills Education is integrated in lessons and 
activities.

ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS
RECOMMENDED AGE ON COMMENCEMENT OF THE 
ACADEMIC YEAR
•	 16 years old

ACADEMIC
•	 Completed Year 10 or equivalent

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
•	 International students whose last two years of education were not conducted 

in English will have to PASS SSTC International Academy’s English Language 
Proficiency test.

ATTENDANCE REQUIREMENT
The Immigration and Checkpoints Authority requires Student’s 
Pass holders to maintain an attendance of at least 90%. Students 
who attended at least 75% of lessons are eligible for a Certificate of 
Attendance.

MODE OF DELIVERY
Lectures, Problem-Based Learning, interactive tutorials, paired 
or group learning, practical science lessons, and other interactive 
activities that are in line with current best practices to support 
students’ learning.

DURATION
2 years

SCHEDULE
Monday - Friday, 9.00 AM - 4.00 PM
(inclusive of recess & lunch break)

INTAKE
October
(Please apply at least 4 weeks in advance)

TEACHER TO STUDENT RATIO
1 : 20

PROGRAMME FEES (INTERNATIONAL)
Science Stream (effective from 1/12/2025)

Course Fee S$ 36,245.00
H&S Fee S$ 600.00
Administrative Fee S$ 1,000.00
Assessment Fee S$ 2,550.00
Science Lab Fee S$ 1,200.00
Course Materials Fee S$ 2,600.00
FPS S$ 552.44
Application Fee* S$ 600.00
GST S$ 4,081.27
TOTAL S$ 49,428.71
*Non-refundable

First-Year Fee S$ 24,954.00
Second-Year Fee S$ 24,474.71

Commerce Stream (effective from 1/12/2025)

TOTAL S$ 48,104.36

First-Year Fee S$ 24,354.00
Second-Year Fee S$ 23,750.36

Relevant Miscellaneous Fees
Graduation Ceremony Fee S$ 400.00
Any other CCA/Enrichment 
Fee
(subject to SSTC International Academy’s rate)
Note:
Fees are subject to change without prior notice.
The fees above exclude any third party fees payable 
to external organisations/agencies and Pearson 
Edexcel Examination Fees.

RECOGNITION
IAL was created in consultation with world-leading Higher 
Education Institutions, which would  open the doors to the 
world’s most prestigious universities.

Leading UK universities including: the University of 
Cambridge, the University of Oxford, University College 
London and all Russell Group universities.
Leading US universities including Ivy League Institutions 
such as: Columbia University, Cornell University, Yale 
University and Dartmouth College.
Leading Canadian universities including the top 3 (McGill 
University, the University of Toronto and the University of 
British Columbia).
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Reach Us at:
1 Maritime Square
#13-01 HarbourFront Centre
Singapore 099253
(Directly connected to 
HarbourFront MRT)

Website:
www.sstc.edu.sg/international-academy
Email:
info@sstc.edu.sg
Facebook:
www.facebook.com/sstcinstitute

Ê

Cambridge Primary
(Year 1 to Year 6)

International General Certificate of Secondary Education
(Year 7 to Year 10)

Leading UK universities including: the University of Cambridge, the University of 
Oxford, Imperial College London, London School of Economics & Political Science, University 
College London, and all Russell Group universities recognise the Cambridge International 
Advanced Level qualification for entry.

Leading US universities including Ivy League Institutions such as: Harvard University, 
Princeton University, Columbia University, Cornell University, Yale University and Dartmouth 
College recognise Cambridge International Advanced Level qualification for entry.

Leading Canadian universities including the top 3 (McGill University, the University 
of Toronto and the University of British Columbia) recognise Cambridge International 
Advanced Level qualification for entry.

Leading universities in Singapore and many other countries including: 
Japan, New Zealand, The Netherlands, and many more.

Complete information at:  
https://bit.ly/cambridge-recognition and https://bit.ly/edexcel-recognition

Ð

Ï
International Advanced Level

(Year 11 and Year 12)


